
CAMP.PROV.ASS.VASCA.CORTA - Day1
Gara n.1 - 100 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

1. ERHART  LUKAS (2007) - Sportclub Meran 00:51.73 9

00:25,05 - 00:51.73

2. CERPELLONI  TOMMASO (2004) - SSV Bozen 00:52.41 7

00:24,87 - 00:52.41

3. MAYR  NICOLAS (2006) - SSV Bozen 00:52.58 6

00:24,95 - 00:52.58

4. COMUNELLO  LUCA (2006) - SSV Bozen 00:52.85 5

00:25,60 - 00:52.85

5. WALZL  ALEXANDER (2009) - SSV Bozen 00:53.05 4

00:25,34 - 00:53.05

6. BEVILACQUA  PATRICK (2007) - SSV Bozen 00:53.53 3

00:25,65 - 00:53.53

7. ZELGER  ALEX (2007) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:53.80 2

00:25,94 - 00:53.80

8. STECHER  SAMIR (2010) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:54.90 1

00:26,88 - 00:54.90

9. BERTUZZO  LUCA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:55.54
00:26,84 - 00:55.54

10. BIAGINI  MATTEO LEON (2009) - SSV Bozen 00:55.91
00:26,86 - 00:55.91

11. CAVONE  ANDREA (2009) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:56.37
00:27,11 - 00:56.37

12. FRANZOI  LUCA (2006) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:56.37
00:26,86 - 00:56.37

13. GIANMOENA  PHILIP (2005) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:56.81
00:26,82 - 00:56.81

14. MAHLKNECHT  LEO MARIUS (2010) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:56.96
00:27,35 - 00:56.96

15. BONAPACE  JACOPO (2010) - SSV Bozen 00:57.96
00:27,39 - 00:57.96

16. GALANTE  DIEGO (2010) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:58.00
00:27,58 - 00:58.00

17. SAMMARCO  ALESSANDRO (2011) - SSV Bozen 00:58.37
00:27,81 - 00:58.37

18. PALLAORO  GIACOMO (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:58.38
00:28,19 - 00:58.38

19. KLIMENT  SAMUEL (2010) - SSV Bruneck 00:58.97
00:28,29 - 00:58.97

20. CASTAGNARO  MATTEO (2010) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:59.03
00:27,96 - 00:59.03

21. OBERRAUCH  PAUL (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:59.41
00:28,04 - 00:59.41

22. SPITALER  FABIAN (2009) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:59.62
00:28,71 - 00:59.62
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23. MASIN  TIZIANO (2009) - ASD Merano Nuoto 00:59.93
00:29,14 - 00:59.93

24. GRIGGIO  ERIK (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:59.95
00:28,32 - 00:59.95

25. SEEBER  JONAS (2009) - SSV Bruneck 01:00.12
00:28,81 - 01:00.12

26. FILI  AXEL (2008) - SSV Bruneck 01:00.20
00:28,59 - 01:00.20

27. ROMAGNOLI  ELIA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:00.81
00:28,54 - 01:00.81

28. LA MELA  DAVIDE (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:00.93
00:29,61 - 01:00.93

29. MARTELLUCCI  CARLO ALBERTO (2010) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:01.01
00:29,27 - 01:01.01

30. VALENARI  LEONARDO (2009) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:01.23
00:29,66 - 01:01.23

31. RUIZ  DANIEL (2011) - SSV Bozen 01:01.65
00:29,15 - 01:01.65

32. LUMI  KEVIN (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:01.71
00:28,93 - 01:01.71

33. NAGLER  ARMIN (2010) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:02.71
00:29,89 - 01:02.71

34. CUZZOLIN  MATTIA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:02.89
00:29,43 - 01:02.89

35. PELLEGRINI  DANIELE (2011) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:04.26
00:30,18 - 01:04.26

36. FACCINELLI  LUCA (2010) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:04.64
00:31,04 - 01:04.64

37. MANTOVAN  ETTORE (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:05.28
00:31,57 - 01:05.28

38. LINTNER  SIMON (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:05.37
00:31,37 - 01:05.37

39. MERCURI  GIORGIO (2011) - SSV Bruneck 01:05.99
00:31,87 - 01:05.99

40. DE MARCO  JURI (2010) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 01:06.25
00:31,46 - 01:06.25

41. MUELLER  DAVID (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:07.01
00:32,33 - 01:07.01

42. GALANTIN  RICCARDO (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:07.58
00:33,44 - 01:07.58

43. CROTTI  ALEX (2011) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:09.32
00:33,08 - 01:09.32

44. SEEBER  LEON (2011) - SSV Bruneck 01:14.05
00:34,22 - 01:14.05

45. GALLMETZER REYES  SEBASTIAN (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:17.12
00:36,35 - 01:17.12

46. WINKLER  JAN (2010) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:22.34
00:39,27 - 01:22.34

0. VERGINER  LUKAS (2011) - SSV Bruneck  SQ: NP - NaS

0. DANIELI  EDOARDO (2010) - Bressanone Nuoto  SQ: NP - NaS

0. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - Sportclub Meran  SQ: NP - NaS
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Gara n.2 - 100 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

1. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV Bozen 00:55.38 9

00:26,27 - 00:55.38

2. OBERHAUSER  HANNAH (2010) - SSV Bruneck 00:57.01 7

00:27,34 - 00:57.01

3. SPITALER  HANNAH (2006) - Sportclub Meran 00:57.84 6

00:27,60 - 00:57.84

4. FANTINI  STELLA (2008) - SSV Bozen 00:58.56 5

00:27,84 - 00:58.56

5. PERTOLL  NICOLE (2011) - SSV Bozen 00:59.50 4

00:27,94 - 00:59.50

6. SPITALER  EMMA (2010) - Sportclub Meran 01:00.68 3

00:28,75 - 01:00.68

7. BIAGINI  MARTA ALODIA (2012) - SSV Bozen 01:00.85 2

00:28,61 - 01:00.85

8. GIACCARI  MARTINA (2007) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:01.18 1

00:29,41 - 01:01.18

9. D'ANGELLA  ASIA (2009) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:01.30
00:29,56 - 01:01.30

10. PEER  JULIA (2009) - SSV Bozen 01:01.58
00:29,41 - 01:01.58

11. WIESER  JANA (2011) - SSV Bozen 01:01.88
00:28,99 - 01:01.88

12. HELL  LENI (2011) - SSV Bozen 01:02.09
00:29,59 - 01:02.09

13. GIANMOENA  CAROL (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:02.09
00:29,57 - 01:02.09

14. MINZONI  LARA (2009) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 01:02.22
00:29,86 - 01:02.22

15. GIUSTI  DORIS (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:02.33
00:30,21 - 01:02.33

16. DURIGAN  ANNA (2009) - SSV Bozen 01:02.39
00:29,90 - 01:02.39

17. PALLAORO  LISA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:02.65
00:29,97 - 01:02.65

18. FUMAI  CHIARA (2010) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:03.18
00:30,02 - 01:03.18

19. PAVANELLO  MARTINA (2009) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:03.19
00:30,49 - 01:03.19

20. CHUGAYDA  VERONIKA (2008) - SSV Bozen 01:03.32
00:28,88 - 01:03.32

21. COTET  EMILY (2013) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:03.46
00:30,56 - 01:03.46

22. PALANGA  ALEXIA (2010) - SSV Bruneck 01:03.50
00:30,42 - 01:03.50

23. HASANAJ  STEFANIA (2009) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:03.70
00:30,38 - 01:03.70

24. HOFER  ELINA (2010) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 01:03.75
00:30,42 - 01:03.75

25. SCHMID  LILLI (2011) - SSV Bozen 01:03.77
00:30,56 - 01:03.77

26. PICCOLRUAZ  JOHANNA (2009) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 01:03.94
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00:30,87 - 01:03.94

27. WEIDACHER  LISA (2010) - SSV Bruneck 01:03.99
00:29,85 - 01:03.99

28. MANTOVAN  ELEONORA (2008) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:04.06
00:30,86 - 01:04.06

29. WEISSENSTEINER  SOPHIA (2011) - SSV Bozen 01:04.07
00:30,44 - 01:04.07

30. FILIPPI  ILARIA (2011) - Sportclub Meran 01:04.08
00:30,89 - 01:04.08

31. THUM  CAROLINA (2009) - SSV Bruneck 01:04.10
00:30,18 - 01:04.10

32. CECCONI  ARIA (2012) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:04.40
00:30,98 - 01:04.40

33. FABI  MARTINA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:04.78
00:30,55 - 01:04.78

34. BUERGSTALLER  TERESA (2009) - SSV Bruneck 01:05.19
00:31,25 - 01:05.19

35. STANI  SARA (2007) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:05.28
00:31,52 - 01:05.28

36. FILI  ERSIA (2010) - SSV Bruneck 01:06.88
00:31,64 - 01:06.88

37. ANGELI  ANNA (2010) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:06.92
00:31,93 - 01:06.92

38. VERGINER  DENISE (2010) - SSV Bruneck 01:06.92
00:31,90 - 01:06.92

39. NICOLO'  GIORGIA (2012) - SSV Bozen 01:07.30
00:31,75 - 01:07.30

40. WALDNER  LIA (2011) - Sportclub Meran 01:07.37
00:31,53 - 01:07.37

41. DE CASTRO  ALICE (2007) - SSV Bozen 01:07.38
00:32,17 - 01:07.38

42. ZAMBON  ASIA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:07.48
00:32,94 - 01:07.48

43. GIOVANELLI  MAYRA (2010) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 01:07.51
00:32,20 - 01:07.51

44. D'ANGELLA  LINDA (2012) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:07.80
00:32,32 - 01:07.80

45. POJER  SILVIA (2009) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:08.13
00:32,28 - 01:08.13

46. BURGER  ISABEL (2012) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:08.15
00:33,17 - 01:08.15

47. UNTERBERGER  EVA (2011) - SSV Bruneck 01:09.10
00:32,50 - 01:09.10

48. MATTIVI  NORA (2008) - SSV Bozen 01:09.25
00:32,85 - 01:09.25

49. MOGHAZY  JASMINE (2011) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 01:09.80
00:33,43 - 01:09.80

50. PUCCINELLI  MARIKA (2011) - SSV Bozen 01:10.24
00:33,31 - 01:10.24

51. RADOJEVIC  VIKTORIA (2011) - SSV Bruneck 01:10.41
00:33,64 - 01:10.41

52. TOPCIJA  BORA (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:10.47
00:33,52 - 01:10.47
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53. CARDELLA  VITTORIA (2012) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:11.32
00:34,06 - 01:11.32

54. FILIPPONE  ELISA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:11.39
00:34,09 - 01:11.39

55. MORGESE  SERENA (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:11.83
00:34,51 - 01:11.83

56. TOGNON  MIRANDA (2012) - Schwimmclub Groeden 01:13.15
00:35,13 - 01:13.15

57. HASELRIEDER  KLARA (2011) - Schwimmclub Groeden 01:13.56
00:35,11 - 01:13.56

58. THEINER  LEA (2012) - Sportclub Meran 01:14.11
00:34,84 - 01:14.11

59. DEMETZ  VALENTINA (2012) - Schwimmclub Groeden 01:14.92
00:34,11 - 01:14.92

60. RUSSO  AURORA (2012) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:15.09
00:35,76 - 01:15.09

61. SIGMUND  ISABELLA (2011) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:15.65
00:35,61 - 01:15.65

62. PUGLISI  MARIALUCE (2011) - Schwimmclub Groeden 01:15.78
00:35,00 - 01:15.78

63. DE GIACCO  ANNA (2012) - SSV Bozen 01:16.18
00:36,46 - 01:16.18

64. FERRARO  LARA (2011) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:17.37
00:37,16 - 01:17.37

65. MANCUSO  ISABELLA (2012) - SSV Brixen 01:19.46
00:36,92 - 01:19.46

0. NIEMETZ  CHARLOTTE ANNE-MARIA (2011) - Bressanone Nuoto  SQ: NP - NaS

0. KUSHCH  SOFIA (2012) - Bressanone Nuoto  SQ: NP - NaS

0. DE MARCO  NOEMI (2007) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd  SQ: NP - NaS

0. CALDERON BONAVIDA  ANNA (2012) - SSV Brixen  SQ: NP - NaS

0. COLOMBI  NATALIA (2012) - SSV Brixen  SQ: Falsa partenza

00:35,77 - 99:99.99

Gara n.3 - 200 Farfalla - Maschili - Assoluti

1. BEVILACQUA  THOMAS (2004) - SSV Bozen 02:07.03 9

00:27,65 - 00:59,71 - 01:32,45 - 02:07.03

2. GUAGNI  EMIL (2007) - Sportclub Meran 02:09.63 7

00:28,51 - 01:01,02 - 01:34,81 - 02:09.63

3. FAZIO  GABRIEL (2009) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:18.60 6

00:30,07 - 01:04,31 - 01:40,78 - 02:18.60

4. COSTNER  FLORIAN (2009) - SSV Bruneck 02:18.85 5

00:29,95 - 01:04,63 - 01:41,21 - 02:18.85

5. BUSETTI  MARCO (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:19.16 4

00:30,26 - 01:05,04 - 01:41,32 - 02:19.16

6. CARLIN  LEONARDO (2009) - SSV Bozen 02:22.05 3

00:30,81 - 01:06,13 - 01:43,63 - 02:22.05

7. PIRRI  ANTONIO (2009) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:22.33 2

00:30,54 - 01:06,80 - 01:44,18 - 02:22.33

8. MORANDELL  NATHAN (2009) - SSV Bozen 02:22.94 1

00:30,42 - 01:06,63 - 01:44,10 - 02:22.94

9. COMPER  GIACOMO (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:24.09
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00:30,97 - 01:07,36 - 01:45,47 - 02:24.09

10. KLIMENT  SAMUEL (2010) - SSV Bruneck 02:33.21
00:31,38 - 01:08,49 - 01:49,60 - 02:33.21

Gara n.4 - 200 Farfalla - Femminili - Assoluti

1. UNGERANK  MARIE (2010) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 02:23.40 9

00:31,29 - 01:06,82 - 01:44,33 - 02:23.40

2. SALADINO  MICHELLE (2009) - SSV Bozen 02:28.51 7

00:31,10 - 01:07,69 - 01:47,09 - 02:28.51

3. GUAGNI  FLORINA (2009) - Sportclub Meran 02:38.53 6

00:33,67 - 01:12,89 - 01:55,88 - 02:38.53

4. GIONGO  AGATA (2007) - ASD Merano Nuoto 02:41.19 5

00:32,35 - 01:12,31 - 01:56,54 - 02:41.19

5. MAFFIA  ANNA (2009) - SSV Bozen 02:42.92 4

00:33,50 - 01:14,30 - 01:58,34 - 02:42.92

6. GATTO  EMILY (2012) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:44.09 3

00:34,86 - 01:16,35 - 02:00,17 - 02:44.09

7. CIANI  CHIARA (2010) - ASD Merano Nuoto 02:44.91 2

00:35,97 - 01:16,31 - 01:59,43 - 02:44.91

8. WEISSTEINER  MARTHA (2009) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:45.62 1

00:35,49 - 01:15,74 - 01:59,31 - 02:45.62

9. WALDNER  JANA (2011) - Sportclub Meran 02:46.82
00:34,67 - 01:16,27 - 02:01,62 - 02:46.82

10. AMRAIN  VALENTINA (2012) - SSV Bruneck 02:52.30
00:35,68 - 01:18,83 - 02:05,38 - 02:52.30

11. GALLO  ANNA (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 02:53.77
00:37,31 - 01:20,60 - 02:06,49 - 02:53.77

12. SCALISI  GAIA (2012) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:58.09
00:37,56 - 01:22,93 - 02:11,93 - 02:58.09

Gara n.5 - 100 Rana - Maschili - Assoluti

1. BASARA  MYKHAILO (2006) - SSV Bozen 01:02.69 9

00:28,41 - 01:02.69

2. SCAMPICCHIO  LUCA ANTONIO (2007) - SSV Bozen 01:03.56 7

00:29,82 - 01:03.56

3. BOCCOLARI  LEO (2007) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:04.83 6

00:30,89 - 01:04.83

4. PITONE  JACOPO (2008) - SSV Bozen 01:06.49 5

00:30,63 - 01:06.49

5. MORETTI  BRUNO (2007) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:07.08 4

00:31,21 - 01:07.08

6. MARCHICA  JORDAN (2009) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:07.17 3

00:31,12 - 01:07.17

7. BENEDETTI  LORENZO (2007) - SSV Bozen 01:07.71 2

00:31,46 - 01:07.71

8. BARBA  NICOLAS (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:08.13 1

00:32,23 - 01:08.13

9. DIBIASI  ELIAS (2009) - SSV Bozen 01:08.30
00:32,10 - 01:08.30

10. COLAONE  MATTEO (2007) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:08.86
00:31,94 - 01:08.86

11. FREI  SIMON (2008) - SSV Bozen 01:09.07
00:32,18 - 01:09.07
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12. VECCI  ALESSANDRO LUCIANO (2011) - SSV Bozen 01:09.13
00:32,23 - 01:09.13

13. FILIPPONE  DANIEL (2006) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:09.33
00:32,40 - 01:09.33

14. MATTIVI  MORITZ (2010) - SSV Bozen 01:11.81
00:33,59 - 01:11.81

15. SERMPEZIS  MAXIMOS VASILEIOS (2010) - Sportclub Meran 01:12.02
00:33,56 - 01:12.02

16. THOMASETH  LUKAS (2010) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:12.87
00:33,96 - 01:12.87

17. LUMI  KEVIN (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:14.41
00:34,71 - 01:14.41

18. SCAMPICCHIO  GIULIO VITTORIO (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:14.67
00:35,68 - 01:14.67

19. ROMAGNOLI  ELIA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:15.92
00:35,29 - 01:15.92

20. GRIMALDI  DAVIDE KENTO (2009) - SSV Bozen 01:16.17
00:35,81 - 01:16.17

21. AGOSTI  ENRICO (2011) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:17.41
00:36,24 - 01:17.41

22. NIGRO  PIETRO (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:19.50
00:37,13 - 01:19.50

23. SEEBER  JONAS (2009) - SSV Bruneck 01:20.71
00:37,96 - 01:20.71

24. LAVEZZO  RAPHAEL (2011) - SSV Bozen 01:20.89
00:37,71 - 01:20.89

25. CUZZOLIN  MATTIA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:22.71
00:38,16 - 01:22.71

26. LINTNER  SIMON (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:23.20
00:39,40 - 01:23.20

27. FACCINELLI  LUCA (2010) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:23.51
00:39,12 - 01:23.51

28. NARDUZZO  LUCA (2011) - SSV Bozen 01:24.04
00:39,57 - 01:24.04

29. MANTOVAN  ETTORE (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:24.76
00:40,27 - 01:24.76

30. WINKLER  JAN (2010) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:32.17
00:43,19 - 01:32.17

31. SEEBER  LEON (2011) - SSV Bruneck 01:38.22
00:46,50 - 01:38.22

32. GALLMETZER REYES  SEBASTIAN (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:41.94
00:48,23 - 01:41.94

0. VERGINER  LUKAS (2011) - SSV Bruneck  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.6 - 100 Rana - Femminili - Assoluti

1. NEIDIGER  GAIA (2007) - SSV Bruneck 01:08.74 9

00:32,86 - 01:08.74

2. STRAUDI  ARIEL (2007) - SSV Bruneck 01:11.72 7

00:33,98 - 01:11.72

3. WALDNER  SELINA (2008) - Sportclub Meran 01:13.92 6

00:35,24 - 01:13.92

4. FRAENZL  LILLY (2009) - SSV Bozen 01:14.36 5
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00:33,90 - 01:14.36

5. ZAMBONINI  CHANDRA (2011) - SSV Bozen 01:14.45 4

00:35,47 - 01:14.45

6. SIGMUND  EMILY (2005) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 01:14.53 3

00:35,16 - 01:14.53

7. PEER  JULIA (2009) - SSV Bozen 01:17.15 2

00:36,97 - 01:17.15

8. MAIORELLA  MARTINA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:17.47 1

00:36,29 - 01:17.47

9. ASTER  HANNAH (2011) - SSV Bozen 01:18.02
00:36,32 - 01:18.02

10. BORIERO  GRETA MARIA (2010) - Sportclub Meran 01:18.30
00:36,03 - 01:18.30

11. MAIR  LEAH (2011) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:18.75
00:36,95 - 01:18.75

12. COMPER  MATILDE (2007) - SSV Bozen 01:20.17
00:36,77 - 01:20.17

13. STANI  CHIARA (2007) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:21.89
00:38,68 - 01:21.89

14. MAFFIA  CHIARA (2012) - SSV Bozen 01:21.98
00:38,08 - 01:21.98

15. HOFER  ELINA (2010) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 01:22.63
00:38,70 - 01:22.63

16. PIRCHER  ISABEL (2008) - SSV Bozen 01:23.84
00:39,50 - 01:23.84

17. MATTIVI  NORA (2008) - SSV Bozen 01:23.85
00:39,01 - 01:23.85

18. HASANAJ  STEFANIA (2009) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:24.56
00:39,26 - 01:24.56

19. CAVONE  SOPHIA (2012) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:24.97
00:39,79 - 01:24.97

20. GOLLER  ANNA (2009) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:25.10
00:39,74 - 01:25.10

21. MANTOVAN  ELEONORA (2008) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:25.23
00:40,10 - 01:25.23

22. BURGER  ISABEL (2012) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:25.39
00:40,24 - 01:25.39

23. CAPIZZI  GIULIA (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:26.06
00:40,58 - 01:26.06

24. RADOJEVIC  VIKTORIA (2011) - SSV Bruneck 01:26.59
00:39,98 - 01:26.59

25. RUS  IOANA ANDREIA (2012) - SSV Bruneck 01:28.11
00:41,01 - 01:28.11

26. D'ANGELLA  LINDA (2012) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:30.44
00:42,85 - 01:30.44

27. INNEREBNER  ALISSA (2008) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:31.59
00:43,24 - 01:31.59

28. VOLGGER  SARA (2012) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 01:31.82
00:44,70 - 01:31.82

29. RUSSO  AURORA (2012) - ASD Merano Nuoto 01:35.06
00:44,90 - 01:35.06

30. DE GIACCO  ANNA (2012) - SSV Bozen 01:40.16
00:47,69 - 01:40.16
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31. DEMETZ  VALENTINA (2012) - Schwimmclub Groeden 01:40.66
00:46,04 - 01:40.66

32. FERRARO  LARA (2011) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:40.89
00:47,19 - 01:40.89

33. PUGLISI  MARIALUCE (2011) - Schwimmclub Groeden 01:41.33
00:47,23 - 01:41.33

34. COLOMBI  NATALIA (2012) - SSV Brixen 01:42.46
00:48,04 - 01:42.46

35. MANCUSO  ISABELLA (2012) - SSV Brixen 01:43.31
00:47,36 - 01:43.31

0. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - Sportclub Meran  SQ: NP - NaS

0. CALDERON BONAVIDA  ANNA (2012) - SSV Brixen  SQ: NP - NaS

0. KUSHCH  SOFIA (2012) - Bressanone Nuoto  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.7 - 50 Dorso - Maschili - Assoluti

1. SCAMPICCHIO  LUCA ANTONIO (2007) - SSV Bozen 00:24.41 9

2. LEX  FLORIAN (2006) - Sportclub Meran 00:25.84 7

3. BASARA  MYKHAILO (2006) - SSV Bozen 00:26.32 6

4. ZELGER  ALEX (2007) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:26.89 5

5. CERPELLONI  TOMMASO (2004) - SSV Bozen 00:27.24 4

6. BEVILACQUA  PATRICK (2007) - SSV Bozen 00:27.32 3

7. MAYR  NICOLAS (2006) - SSV Bozen 00:28.25 2

8. PIONER  ALESSANDRO (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:29.07 1

9. FILI  AXEL (2008) - SSV Bruneck 00:33.78

Gara n.8 - 50 Dorso - Femminili - Assoluti

1. FANTINI  STELLA (2008) - SSV Bozen 00:29.31 9

2. WILD  ANNABELLE (2008) - Sportclub Meran 00:30.09 7

3. CARLINI  FRANCESCA (2006) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:31.10 6

4. DI TONNO  YLENIA (2007) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:31.32 5

5. DURIGAN  ANNA (2009) - SSV Bozen 00:31.79 4

6. THUM  CAROLINA (2009) - SSV Bruneck 00:31.92 3

7. D'ANGELLA  ASIA (2009) - ASD Merano Nuoto 00:32.25 2

8. PEER  LINNEA ANTONIA (2010) - Sportclub Meran 00:32.57 1

9. GIUSTI  DORIS (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:32.96

10. KIENZL  DENISE (2009) - Sportclub Meran 00:33.26

11. FABI  MARTINA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:33.34

12. PALANGA  ALEXIA (2010) - SSV Bruneck 00:33.42

13. CHUGAYDA  VERONIKA (2008) - SSV Bozen 00:33.68

14. GIOVANELLI  MAYRA (2010) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 00:33.83

15. PALLAORO  LISA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:33.97
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16. WEISSTEINER  MARTHA (2009) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:34.52

17. DE CASTRO  ALICE (2007) - SSV Bozen 00:34.62

18. PAVANELLO  MARTINA (2009) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:34.66

19. PICCOLRUAZ  JOHANNA (2009) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 00:34.92

20. WEIDACHER  LISA (2010) - SSV Bruneck 00:35.05

21. FILI  ERSIA (2010) - SSV Bruneck 00:35.10

22. BUERGSTALLER  TERESA (2009) - SSV Bruneck 00:35.46

23. ANGELI  ANNA (2010) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:35.58

24. VERGINER  DENISE (2010) - SSV Bruneck 00:35.66

25. POJER  SILVIA (2009) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:36.51

26. ZAMBON  ASIA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:37.02

27. FILIPPONE  ELISA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:37.91

0. DE MARCO  NOEMI (2007) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd  SQ: NP - NaS

0. FUMAI  CHIARA (2010) - ASD Merano Nuoto  SQ: Falsa partenza

Gara n.9 - 200 Misti - Maschili - Assoluti

1. LINTNER  PHILIPP (2007) - Sportclub Meran 02:05.32 9

00:26,58 - 00:58,78 - 01:35,73 - 02:05.32

2. BOCCOLARI  LEO (2007) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:12.35 7

00:28,86 - 01:04,28 - 01:41,13 - 02:12.35

3. BEVILACQUA  THOMAS (2004) - SSV Bozen 02:13.71 6

00:28,09 - 01:02,88 - 01:43,16 - 02:13.71

4. PITONE  JACOPO (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:15.61 5

00:29,90 - 01:05,84 - 01:43,47 - 02:15.61

5. MORETTI  BRUNO (2007) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:16.40 4

00:29,26 - 01:07,53 - 01:45,27 - 02:16.40

6. PIONER  ALESSANDRO (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:16.59 3

00:29,61 - 01:05,52 - 01:44,78 - 02:16.59

7. CARLIN  LEONARDO (2009) - SSV Bozen 02:17.50 2

00:29,04 - 01:04,34 - 01:43,83 - 02:17.50

8. SERMPEZIS  MAXIMOS VASILEIOS (2010) - Sportclub Meran 02:18.69 1

00:29,25 - 01:05,79 - 01:46,54 - 02:18.69

9. MARCHICA  JORDAN (2009) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:19.21
00:29,68 - 01:08,19 - 01:46,36 - 02:19.21

10. BARBA  NICOLAS (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:19.79
00:30,99 - 01:09,30 - 01:47,73 - 02:19.79

11. FREI  SIMON (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:21.36
00:30,58 - 01:08,21 - 01:47,59 - 02:21.36

12. BIAGINI  MATTEO LEON (2009) - SSV Bozen 02:22.94
00:30,10 - 01:06,99 - 01:49,77 - 02:22.94

13. MORANDELL  NATHAN (2009) - SSV Bozen 02:23.08
00:29,97 - 01:06,58 - 01:50,42 - 02:23.08

14. THOMASETH  LUKAS (2010) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:23.09
00:30,55 - 01:09,13 - 01:49,52 - 02:23.09

15. FILIPPONE  DANIEL (2006) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:23.62
00:30,24 - 01:08,09 - 01:48,70 - 02:23.62
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16. MAHLKNECHT  LEO MARIUS (2010) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:23.72
00:28,83 - 01:03,46 - 01:49,64 - 02:23.72

17. MATTIVI  MORITZ (2010) - SSV Bozen 02:24.01
00:31,64 - 01:10,55 - 01:50,03 - 02:24.01

18. CASTAGNARO  MATTEO (2010) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:24.37
00:32,64 - 01:07,29 - 01:50,46 - 02:24.37

19. BENEDETTI  LORENZO (2007) - SSV Bozen 02:26.75
00:30,82 - 01:10,23 - 01:51,15 - 02:26.75

20. BUSETTI  MARCO (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:27.04
00:30,71 - 01:09,67 - 01:52,47 - 02:27.04

21. SCAMPICCHIO  GIULIO VITTORIO (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:27.52
00:32,74 - 01:12,02 - 01:52,89 - 02:27.52

22. RUIZ  DANIEL (2011) - SSV Bozen 02:27.65
00:30,91 - 01:09,62 - 01:52,34 - 02:27.65

23. CAVONE  ANDREA (2009) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:29.49
00:31,38 - 01:12,05 - 01:55,33 - 02:29.49

24. GRIMALDI  DAVIDE KENTO (2009) - SSV Bozen 02:29.82
00:32,27 - 01:12,56 - 01:54,34 - 02:29.82

25. LA MELA  DAVIDE (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 02:33.52
00:31,85 - 01:10,99 - 01:59,01 - 02:33.52

26. NAGLER  ARMIN (2010) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:39.87
00:35,00 - 01:15,36 - 02:03,50 - 02:39.87

27. LAVEZZO  RAPHAEL (2011) - SSV Bozen 02:46.77
00:37,90 - 01:21,02 - 02:09,20 - 02:46.77

28. MUELLER  DAVID (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 02:49.40
00:35,40 - 01:18,55 - 02:11,10 - 02:49.40

29. GALANTIN  RICCARDO (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 03:03.44
00:38,28 - 01:25,18 - 02:22,42 - 03:03.44

30. MASIN  TIZIANO (2009) - ASD Merano Nuoto 98:76.54
00:30,75 - 02:00,70 - 02:37,90 - 98:76.54

0. DANIELI  EDOARDO (2010) - Bressanone Nuoto  SQ: NP - NaS

0. MERCURI  GIORGIO (2011) - SSV Bruneck  SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.do

00:36,99 - 01:20,45 - 02:09,91 - 99:99.99

Gara n.10 - 200 Misti - Femminili - Assoluti

1. NEIDIGER  GAIA (2007) - SSV Bruneck 02:23.20 9

00:31,60 - 01:09,93 - 01:49,35 - 02:23.20

2. STRAUDI  ARIEL (2007) - SSV Bruneck 02:23.54 7

00:31,94 - 01:09,32 - 01:48,89 - 02:23.54

3. SIGMUND  EMILY (2005) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 02:26.24 6

00:32,23 - 01:11,31 - 01:52,18 - 02:26.24

4. UNGERANK  MARIE (2010) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 02:27.65 5

00:31,51 - 01:08,19 - 01:53,47 - 02:27.65

5. SALADINO  MICHELLE (2009) - SSV Bozen 02:29.01 4

00:30,72 - 01:09,27 - 01:53,33 - 02:29.01

6. COMPER  MATILDE (2007) - SSV Bozen 02:32.36 3

00:31,96 - 01:11,08 - 01:54,70 - 02:32.36

7. FRAENZL  LILLY (2009) - SSV Bozen 02:33.32 2

00:32,69 - 01:13,40 - 01:56,76 - 02:33.32

8. MAFFIA  CHIARA (2012) - SSV Bozen 02:33.70 1

00:32,68 - 01:12,50 - 01:58,79 - 02:33.70

9. SCHMID  LILLI (2011) - SSV Bozen 02:35.22
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00:33,95 - 01:14,63 - 01:59,77 - 02:35.22

10. MAIR  LEAH (2011) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:36.63
00:34,16 - 01:16,02 - 02:00,98 - 02:36.63

11. MAFFIA  ANNA (2009) - SSV Bozen 02:37.72
00:31,97 - 01:11,66 - 02:00,23 - 02:37.72

12. CECCONI  ARIA (2012) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:38.28
00:32,70 - 01:13,62 - 02:02,47 - 02:38.28

13. STANI  SARA (2007) - ASD Merano Nuoto 02:38.49
00:33,17 - 01:14,10 - 02:00,85 - 02:38.49

14. MAIORELLA  MARTINA (2010) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:40.65
00:35,03 - 01:19,15 - 02:02,54 - 02:40.65

15. CAPIZZI  GIULIA (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:43.96
00:34,96 - 01:16,86 - 02:05,85 - 02:43.96

16. GOLLER  ANNA (2009) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:44.32
00:34,12 - 01:17,29 - 02:03,63 - 02:44.32

17. STANI  CHIARA (2007) - ASD Merano Nuoto 02:44.42
00:37,02 - 01:18,79 - 02:06,05 - 02:44.42

18. CIANI  CHIARA (2010) - ASD Merano Nuoto 02:44.61
00:35,83 - 01:20,01 - 02:07,45 - 02:44.61

19. SCALISI  GAIA (2012) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:45.01
00:36,46 - 01:19,81 - 02:08,15 - 02:45.01

20. CAVONE  SOPHIA (2012) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:46.34
00:34,74 - 01:18,61 - 02:06,77 - 02:46.34

21. AMRAIN  VALENTINA (2012) - SSV Bruneck 02:47.37
00:35,95 - 01:18,24 - 02:09,10 - 02:47.37

22. PIRCHER  ISABEL (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:49.32
00:35,85 - 01:19,78 - 02:08,32 - 02:49.32

23. NICOLO'  GIORGIA (2012) - SSV Bozen 02:49.44
00:34,32 - 01:20,23 - 02:11,47 - 02:49.44

24. GALLO  ANNA (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 02:49.74
00:33,94 - 01:19,44 - 02:13,78 - 02:49.74

25. UNTERBERGER  EVA (2011) - SSV Bruneck 02:51.18
00:35,19 - 01:17,82 - 02:11,38 - 02:51.18

26. PUCCINELLI  MARIKA (2011) - SSV Bozen 02:51.83
00:36,28 - 01:22,35 - 02:12,82 - 02:51.83

27. INNEREBNER  ALISSA (2008) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:53.00
00:38,64 - 01:22,58 - 02:11,02 - 02:53.00

28. RUS  IOANA ANDREIA (2012) - SSV Bruneck 02:55.50
00:39,92 - 01:24,04 - 02:14,65 - 02:55.50

29. VOLGGER  SARA (2012) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 02:57.27
00:46,27 - 01:29,56 - 02:18,63 - 02:57.27

30. TOGNON  MIRANDA (2012) - Schwimmclub Groeden 03:04.07
00:41,27 - 01:29,37 - 02:23,71 - 03:04.07

31. HASELRIEDER  KLARA (2011) - Schwimmclub Groeden 03:07.74
00:38,82 - 01:24,85 - 02:22,35 - 03:07.74

32. SIGMUND  ISABELLA (2011) - Bressanone Nuoto 03:11.98
00:40,97 - 01:28,68 - 02:29,19 - 03:11.98

0. NIEMETZ  CHARLOTTE ANNE-MARIA (2011) - Bressanone Nuoto  SQ: NP - NaS

0. CARDELLA  VITTORIA (2012) - Bressanone Nuoto  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.11 - 4x100 Mista - Maschili - Assoluti

1. Cadetti  C (2005) - SSV Bozen 03:43.58 18
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00:27,47 - 00:56,76 - 01:25,00 - 01:58,64 - 02:22,40 - 02:51,50 - 03:15,94 - 03:43.58

WALZL ALEXANDER (00:56.76)

BASARA MYKHAILO (01:01.88)

SCAMPICCHIO LUCA ANTONIO (00:52.86)

COMUNELLO LUCA (00:52.08)

2. Juniores  B (2007) - SSV Bozen 04:05.64 14

00:29,11 - 01:00,29 - 01:30,75 - 02:06,18 - 02:34,51 - 03:08,31 - 03:35,06 - 04:05.64

BEVILACQUA PATRICK (01:00.29)

PITONE JACOPO (01:05.89)

BUSETTI MARCO (01:02.13)

BONAPACE JACOPO (00:57.33)

3. Juniores  B (2007) - Bolzano Nuoto 04:10.00 12

4. Ragazzi  A (2009) - Bolzano Nuoto 04:12.40 10

00:30,88 - 01:04,59 - 01:37,09 - 02:13,56 - 02:42,29 - 03:16,78 - 03:42,88 - 04:12.40

GRIGGIO ERIK (01:04.59)

BARBA NICOLAS (01:08.97)

FAZIO GABRIEL (01:03.22)

MARCHICA JORDAN (00:55.62)

5. Ragazzi  A (2009) - SSV Bozen 04:15.07 8

00:30,85 - 01:05,00 - 01:37,84 - 02:16,07 - 02:44,59 - 03:18,16 - 03:45,71 - 04:15.07

SAMMARCO ALESSANDRO (01:05.00)

VECCI ALESSANDRO LUCIANO (01:11.07)

BIAGINI MATTEO LEON (01:02.09)

DIBIASI ELIAS (00:56.91)

6. Ragazzi  A (2009) - Bressanone Nuoto 04:18.31 6

00:31,57 - 01:05,60 - 01:39,65 - 02:18,59 - 02:47,58 - 03:22,12 - 03:48,72 - 04:18.31

CASTAGNARO MATTEO (01:05.60)

THOMASETH LUKAS (01:12.99)

MAHLKNECHT LEO MARIUS (01:03.53)

CAVONE ANDREA (00:56.19)

7. Ragazzi  A (2009) - SSV Bruneck 04:21.35 4

00:30,71 - 01:03,97 - 01:39,65 - 02:21,80 - 02:49,65 - 03:22,67 - 03:50,24 - 04:21.35

BACHER DENNIS GIUSEPPE (01:03.97)

SEEBER JONAS (01:17.83)

COSTNER FLORIAN (01:00.87)

KLIMENT SAMUEL (00:58.68)

8. Ragazzi  A (2009) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 04:32.79 2

00:33,71 - 01:09,46 - 01:45,66 - 02:28,02 - 02:58,51 - 03:34,12 - 04:02,03 - 04:32.79

PELLEGRINI DANIELE (01:09.46)

AGOSTI ENRICO (01:18.56)

STECHER SAMIR (01:06.10)

GALANTE DIEGO (00:58.67)

9. Ragazzi  A (2009) - ASD Merano Nuoto 04:53.87
00:34,30 - 01:09,44 - 01:49,43 - 02:34,49 - 03:09,23 - 03:49,02 - 04:19,55 - 04:53.87

MASIN TIZIANO (01:09.44)

MANTOVAN ETTORE (01:25.05)

LA MELA DAVIDE (01:14.53)

FACCINELLI LUCA (01:04.85)

0. Assoluti  A (1988) - Sportclub Meran  SQ: Cambio ant.2° fr.

00:27,02 - 00:56,07 - 01:25,75 - 02:01,58 - 02:29,27 - 03:01,17 - 03:26,08 - 99:99.99

LEX FLORIAN (00:56.07)

SPITALER PAUL (01:05.51)

GUAGNI EMIL (00:59.59)

ERHART LUKAS (00:51.53)

0. Juniores  B (2007) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen  SQ: Nuot. irr. fraz.ra

00:28,71 - 00:59,85 - 01:31,36 - 02:09,44 - 02:41,53 - 03:18,17 - 03:45,82 - 99:99.99

ZELGER ALEX (00:59.85)

COLAONE MATTEO (01:09.59)

VALENARI LEONARDO (01:08.73)

OBERRAUCH PAUL (00:58.81)

Gara n.12 - 4x100 Mista - Femminili - Assoluti
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1. Cadetti  A (2007) - SSV Bruneck 04:27.75 18

00:33,28 - 01:10,41 - 01:29,36 - 01:43,62 - 02:51,39 - 03:29,18 - 03:57,43 - 04:27.75

THUM CAROLINA (01:10.41)

NEIDIGER GAIA (00:33.21)

STRAUDI ARIEL (01:45.56)

OBERHAUSER HANNAH (00:58.57)

2. Assoluti  A (1988) - Sportclub Meran 04:28.88 14

00:32,04 - 01:06,12 - 01:41,84 - 02:20,65 - 02:50,94 - 03:26,17 - 03:56,20 - 04:28.88

WILD ANNABELLE (01:06.12)

WALDNER SELINA (01:14.53)

SPITALER HANNAH (01:05.52)

PEER LINNEA ANTONIA (01:02.71)

3. Ragazzi  A (2011) - SSV Bozen 04:31.22 12

00:31,55 - 01:05,89 - 01:42,44 - 02:22,34 - 02:52,73 - 03:30,04 - 03:58,80 - 04:31.22

PERTOLL NICOLE (01:05.89)

ZAMBONINI CHANDRA (01:16.45)

ASTER HANNAH (01:07.70)

WIESER JANA (01:01.18)

4. Juniores  B (2009) - SSV Bozen 04:31.65 10

00:32,51 - 01:08,15 - 01:42,10 - 02:22,77 - 02:52,93 - 03:30,65 - 03:59,39 - 04:31.65

DURIGAN ANNA (01:08.15)

FRAENZL LILLY (01:14.62)

SALADINO MICHELLE (01:07.88)

PEER JULIA (01:01.00)

5. Juniores  A (2009) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 04:41.76 8

00:32,75 - 01:06,86 - 01:44,66 - 02:29,04 - 03:01,97 - 03:40,41 - 04:09,72 - 04:41.76

UNGERANK MARIE (01:06.86)

HOFER ELINA (01:22.18)

PICCOLRUAZ JOHANNA (01:11.37)

MINZONI LARA (01:01.35)

6. Cadetti  B (2007) - Bolzano Nuoto 04:42.08 6

00:34,26 - 01:11,70 - 01:49,16 - 02:30,85 - 03:01,86 - 03:39,80 - 04:09,15 - 04:42.08

FABI MARTINA (01:11.70)

MAIORELLA MARTINA (01:19.15)

GIACCARI MARTINA (01:08.95)

PALLAORO LISA (01:02.28)

7. Cadetti  C (2007) - SSV Bozen 04:44.11 4

00:31,85 - 01:05,13 - 01:43,08 - 02:27,37 - 03:00,05 - 03:39,71 - 04:09,85 - 04:44. 11

FANTINI STELLA (01:05.13)

MATTIVI NORA (01:22.24)

CHUGAYDA VERONIKA (01:12.34)

COMPER MATILDE (01:04.40)

8. Cadetti  A (2007) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 04:51.21 2

00:32,71 - 01:06,75 - 01:45,62 - 02:30,58 - 03:06,18 - 03:49,88 - 04:18,84 - 04:51.21

DI TONNO YLENIA (01:06.75)

GIUSTI DORIS (01:23.83)

POJER SILVIA (01:19.30)

GIANMOENA CAROL (01:01.33)

9. Juniores  B (2009) - ASD Merano Nuoto 04:53.02
00:33,78 - 01:09,92 - 01:49,10 - 02:34,37 - 03:08,88 - 03:48,78 - 04:19,17 - 04:53.02

DANGELLA ASIA (01:09.92)

HASANAJ STEFANIA (01:24.45)

CIANI CHIARA (01:14.41)

FUMAI CHIARA (01:04.24)

10. Cadetti  C (2007) - ASD Merano Nuoto 04:58.00
00:38,16 - 01:19,12 - 01:58,10 - 02:41,72 - 03:14,16 - 03:54,33 - 04:24,72 - 04:58.00

STANI SARA (01:19.12)

STANI CHIARA (01:22.60)

GIONGO AGATA (01:12.61)

MANTOVAN ELEONORA (01:03.67)

11. Ragazzi  A (2011) - Bressanone Nuoto 05:01.47
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00:37,34 - 01:17,86 - 01:56,31 - 02:40,70 - 03:14,47 - 03:54,37 - 04:25,92 - 05:01.47

CARDELLA VITTORIA (01:17.86)

MAIR LEAH (01:22.84)

GATTO EMILY (01:13.67)

CAVONE SOPHIA (01:07.10)

12. Ragazzi  C (2011) - Sportclub Meran 05:06.34
00:34,73 - 01:11,21 - 01:49,81 - 02:34,90 - 03:10,16 - 03:52,02 - 04:25,79 - 05:06.34

WALDNER JANA (01:11.21)

WALDNER LIA (01:23.69)

FILIPPI ILARIA (01:17.12)

KAPFINGER SOFIE (01:14.32)

13. Ragazzi  A (2011) - Bolzano Nuoto 05:11.00
00:38,05 - 01:19,47 - 02:00,98 - 02:47,88 - 03:21,41 - 04:00,19 - 04:33,55 - 05: 11.00

TOPCIJA BORA (01:19.47)

CAPIZZI GIULIA (01:28.41)

CECCONI ARIA (01:12.31)

MORGESE SERENA (01:10.81)

14. Ragazzi  A (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 05:25.87
00:44,98 - 01:31,27 - 02:11,69 - 02:57,90 - 03:33,56 - 04:15,83 - 04:49,05 - 05:25.87

RUSSO AURORA (01:31.27)

BURGER ISABEL (01:26.63)

GALLO ANNA (01:17.93)

DANGELLA LINDA (01:10.04)

0. Juniores  B (2009) - Sportclub Meran  SQ: Cambio ant.4° fr.

00:32,75 - 01:07,88 - 01:44,03 - 02:26,94 - 02:59,92 - 03:38,44 - 04:07,30 - 99:99.99

KIENZL DENISE (01:07.88)

BORIERO GRETA MARIA (01:19.06)

GUAGNI FLORINA (01:11.50)

SPITALER EMMA (01:00.26)

Gara n.13 - 1500 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

1. CASER  CHRISTIAN (2009) - Sportclub Meran 16:49.72 9

00:30,69 - 01:03,71 - 01:37,15 - 02:10,90 - 02:44,89 - 03:18,87 - 03:52,82 - 04:26,70

05:00,73 - 05:34,94 - 06:09,13 - 06:42,89 - 07:16,32 - 07:49,58 - 08:23,44 - 08:57,30

09:31,28 - 10:05,44 - 10:39,58 - 11:13,47 - 11:47,39 - 12:21,00 - 12:54,97 - 13:29,18

14:03,44 - 14:37,83 - 15:11,93 - 15:45,63 - 16:18,69 - 16:49.72

2. STECHER  SAMIR (2010) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 17:14.66 7

00:30,74 - 01:04,71 - 01:39,44 - 02:13,86 - 02:48,30 - 03:22,39 - 03:56,85 - 04:31,34

05:05,85 - 05:40,92 - 06:16,13 - 06:50,58 - 07:25,45 - 08:00,88 - 08:36,00 - 09: 11,30

09:46,20 - 10:21,26 - 10:55,87 - 11:30,95 - 12:05,98 - 12:40,61 - 13:14,99 - 13:48,84

14:23,06 - 14:57,39 - 15:31,74 - 16:06,76 - 16:41,58 - 17:14.66

3. COMUNELLO  LUCA (2006) - SSV Bozen 17:15.06 6

00:30,36 - 01:04,09 - 01:38,38 - 02:13,61 - 02:47,59 - 03:22,40 - 03:57,25 - 04:32,49

05:07,69 - 05:43,33 - 06:17,90 - 06:52,62 - 07:26,02 - 08:01,30 - 08:36,45 - 09:10,22

09:44,41 - 10:19,01 - 10:52,95 - 11:26,17 - 12:00,36 - 12:35,02 - 13:08,47 - 13:42,56

14:15,57 - 14:49,28 - 15:23,39 - 15:58,34 - 16:37,37 - 17:15.06

4. DIBIASI  ELIAS (2009) - SSV Bozen 17:41.92 5

00:31,87 - 01:07,10 - 01:42,87 - 02:19,37 - 02:55,84 - 03:32,36 - 04:08,76 - 04:45,12

05:21,48 - 05:57,37 - 06:33,24 - 07:09,22 - 07:44,55 - 08:19,76 - 08:55,43 - 09:31,23

10:06,40 - 10:42,22 - 11:18,10 - 11:53,89 - 12:28,99 - 13:04,28 - 13:39,82 - 14:15,16

14:50,08 - 15:25,47 - 16:00,02 - 16:34,88 - 17:09,24 - 17:41.92

5. NARDUZZO  LUCA (2011) - SSV Bozen 17:42.40 4

00:31,52 - 01:05,82 - 01:40,44 - 02:15,48 - 02:50,42 - 03:25,71 - 04:00,90 - 04:36,32

05:11,86 - 05:46,99 - 06:23,05 - 06:58,69 - 07:34,07 - 08:09,98 - 08:45,67 - 09:21,45

09:56,98 - 10:32,09 - 11:07,80 - 11:43,71 - 12:19,09 - 12:54,88 - 13:31,03 - 14:07,04

14:42,95 - 15:18,88 - 15:55,57 - 16:31,68 - 17:08,36 - 17:42.40

6. FRANZOI  LUCA (2006) - Bolzano Nuoto 17:47.09 3

00:30,88 - 01:05,01 - 01:39,63 - 02:14,67 - 02:49,75 - 03:24,87 - 04:00,10 - 04:35,61

05:11,00 - 05:46,42 - 06:21,93 - 06:57,38 - 07:32,93 - 08:08,22 - 08:44,07 - 09:20,21

09:56,33 - 10:32,04 - 11:08,06 - 11:44,18 - 12:20,62 - 12:56,37 - 13:33,01 - 14:09,89

14:47,02 - 15:23,77 - 16:00,55 - 16:37,16 - 17:13,69 - 17:47.09

15Pag.BOLZANO (14/03/2025) - MASO DELLA PIEVE (8 corsie, base 25m) - CAMP.PROV.ASS.VASCA.CORTA - Day1



7. BACHER  DENNIS GIUSEPPE (2010) - SSV Bruneck 17:55.95 2

00:32,43 - 01:07,89 - 01:44,40 - 02:20,65 - 02:56,81 - 03:32,75 - 04:09,12 - 04:45,40

05:21,64 - 05:57,58 - 06:33,52 - 07:09,45 - 07:45,67 - 08:21,81 - 08:57,80 - 09:33,41

10:09,24 - 10:45,11 - 11:20,54 - 11:56,48 - 12:31,92 - 13:07,60 - 13:43,41 - 14:19,29

14:55,44 - 15:31,66 - 16:07,91 - 16:44,47 - 17:20,66 - 17:55.95

8. SPITALER  FABIAN (2009) - Bolzano Nuoto 18:02.41 1

00:31,88 - 01:06,77 - 01:42,23 - 02:18,17 - 02:54,01 - 03:30,06 - 04:06,13 - 04:42,27

05:18,73 - 05:55,18 - 06:31,57 - 07:07,51 - 07:43,62 - 08:19,69 - 08:56,18 - 09:32,45

10:08,67 - 10:45,14 - 11:21,86 - 11:58,43 - 12:35,26 - 13:11,56 - 13:48,46 - 14:25,03

15:01,54 - 15:38,09 - 16:15,36 - 16:52,17 - 17:28,49 - 18:02.41

9. NIGRO  PIETRO (2011) - ASD Merano Nuoto 19:31.88
00:34,24 - 01:11,86 - 01:50,62 - 02:28,55 - 03:06,89 - 03:46,85 - 04:25,98 - 05:05,24

05:44,45 - 06:23,18 - 07:02,08 - 07:41,65 - 08:21,26 - 09:01,34 - 09:40,98 - 10:20,48

11:00,68 - 11:39,84 - 12:19,71 - 12:59,86 - 13:38,33 - 14:18,44 - 14:58,05 - 15:37,65

16:17,88 - 16:56,93 - 17:36,70 - 18:16,14 - 18:54,69 - 19:31.88

Gara n.14 - 1500 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

1. LEX  ANNA (2009) - Sportclub Meran 17:30.06 9

00:32,02 - 01:06,49 - 01:40,94 - 02:15,57 - 02:49,99 - 03:24,56 - 03:59,38 - 04:34,20

05:09,08 - 05:44,24 - 06:19,51 - 06:54,63 - 07:29,69 - 08:04,90 - 08:40,13 - 09:15,62

09:51,14 - 10:26,45 - 11:01,91 - 11:37,50 - 12:13,41 - 12:48,57 - 13:24,20 - 13:59,73

14:35,27 - 15:10,55 - 15:45,72 - 16:21,22 - 16:56,17 - 17:30.06

2. MINZONI  LARA (2009) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 18:10.64 7

00:32,06 - 01:06,61 - 01:41,74 - 02:16,77 - 02:51,96 - 03:27,26 - 04:03,04 - 04:39,38

05:15,82 - 05:52,36 - 06:28,88 - 07:05,38 - 07:41,75 - 08:18,55 - 08:55,33 - 09:31,97

10:08,60 - 10:45,83 - 11:22,48 - 11:59,82 - 12:36,73 - 13:14,09 - 13:51,48 - 14:29,15

15:06,32 - 15:43,85 - 16:21,48 - 16:58,59 - 17:35,25 - 18:10.64

3. SORRENTI  ISABELLA (2011) - Sportclub Meran 18:14.78 6

00:33,23 - 01:09,14 - 01:45,87 - 02:22,48 - 02:59,95 - 03:35,65 - 04:12,39 - 04:48,94

05:25,60 - 06:02,19 - 06:39,34 - 07:15,85 - 07:52,85 - 08:29,22 - 09:05,78 - 09:42,38

10:18,46 - 10:55,01 - 11:31,40 - 12:07,72 - 12:44,63 - 13:21,26 - 13:57,82 - 14:34,74

15:11,79 - 15:48,70 - 16:25,73 - 17:02,74 - 17:39,00 - 18:14.78

4. HOFER  ELINA (2010) - Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd 18:36.81 5

00:33,01 - 01:09,32 - 01:45,79 - 02:22,44 - 02:58,97 - 03:35,76 - 04:12,67 - 04:49,66

05:26,29 - 06:03,13 - 06:40,13 - 07:17,38 - 07:54,78 - 08:32,77 - 09:10,17 - 09:47,79

10:25,51 - 11:03,22 - 11:40,89 - 12:18,77 - 12:56,86 - 13:34,83 - 14:12,95 - 14:51,03

15:28,64 - 16:06,59 - 16:44,35 - 17:22,23 - 18:00,04 - 18:36.81

5. GATTO  EMILY (2012) - Bressanone Nuoto 20:02.67 4

00:36,20 - 01:16,01 - 01:56,34 - 02:37,41 - 03:18,47 - 03:58,56 - 04:39,14 - 05:19,90

06:00,70 - 06:41,45 - 07:21,44 - 08:01,65 - 08:42,29 - 09:22,05 - 10:02,98 - 10:42,75

11:23,71 - 12:04,29 - 12:44,92 - 13:25,63 - 14:05,55 - 14:45,67 - 15:25,90 - 16:06,31

16:47,02 - 17:28,02 - 18:07,35 - 18:47,38 - 19:25,86 - 20:02.67
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